
Hobbyklasse 30 Schuss

1. Schachner Rosemarie Maishofen 86,1 78,4 78,9 243,4
2. Klinger Fritz Mittersill 69,6 75,1 85,3 230,0
3. Breitfuß Peter Maishofen 49,2 62,1 61,0 172,3
4. Hirschbichler Andrea Saalfelden 53,7 55,1 41,8 150,6

Senioren III w.: 40 Schuß sitzend aufgelegt

1. Handl Erna Saalfelden Sen. III / w 102,5 99,4 101,3 100,3 403,5
2. Neureiter Hilde Saalfelden Sen. III / w 102,4 99,8 100,9 99,9 403,0
3. Schreder Steffi Saalfelden Sen. III / w 98,9 98,8 95,8 99,4 392,9
4. Pichler Anni Maishofen Sen. III / w 98,3 95,9 98,6 99,3 392,1
5. Spöttl Marianne Maishofen Sen. III / w 97,8 98,1 99,4 96,1 391,4
6. Möschl Theresia Maishofen Sen. III / w 97,4 97,1 97,4 93,5 385,4
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Senioren III m: 40 Schuß sitzend aufgelegt

1. Gruber Fred Maishofen Sen. III / m 102,2 101,4 102,0 102,1 407,7
2. Neureiter  Andrä Saalfelden Sen. III / m 99,7 103,0 101,0 103,0 406,7
3. Handl Hans Saalfelden Sen. III / m 99,9 101,3 100,8 103,9 405,9
4. Schreder Edmund Saalfelden Sen. III / m 100,4 103,3 102,6 98,7 405,0
5. Holzner Hans Saalfelden Sen. III / m 99,2 102,3 100,7 100,6 402,8
6. Möschl  Adi Saalfelden Sen. III / m 101,0 101,0 100,4 99,0 401,4
7. Rainer Alois Saalfelden Sen. III / m 97,7 98,0 99,5 100,5 395,7
8. Riedlsperger Hermann Maishofen Sen. III / m 93,7 97,2 99,5 97,7 388,1
9. Epp Albert Maishofen Sen. III / m 96,5 93,2 97,0 98,6 385,3

10. Pletzer Georg Saalfelden Sen. III / m 87,9 94,9 99,5 101,0 383,3
11. Colleselli Hermann Mittersill Sen. III / m 90,1 91,1 94,4 94,6 370,2
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1. Saalfelden II
Neureiter Andrä 406,7
Schreder Steffi 392,9
Schreder Edi 405,0

1.204,6
2. Saalfelden III

Rainer Alois 395,7
Handl Erna 403,5
Holzner Hans 402,8

1.202,0
3. Maishofen I:

Gruber Fred 407,7
Spöttl Marianne 391,4
Pichler Anni 392,1

1.191,2  
4. Saalfelden I

Pletzer Georg 383,3
Möschl Adi 401,4
Neureiter Hilde 403,0

1.187,7  
5. Maishofen II:

Epp Albert 385,3
Möschl Therese 385,4
Riedlsperger Hermann 388,1

1.158,8
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Federbock w:

1. Schwaiger Rosemarie Saalfelden SenIIA / w 103,6 98,2 100,0 101,1 402,9 21 IZ
2. Handl Maresi Saalfelden SenIIA / w 97,6 100,6 102,3 102,4 402,9 20 IZ
3. Möschl Margarethe Saalfelden SenIIA / w 100,6 99,5 100,6 100,1 400,8
4. Gruber Margarethe Maishofen SenIIA / w  98,2 99,0 98,7 102,4 398,3
5. Colleselli Eva Mittersill SenIIA / w 99,1 96,6 95,2 98,7 389,6
6. Spöttl Marianne Maishofen SenIIA / w 89,2 94,8 91,2 90,7 365,9

Federbock m:
1. Schwaiger Hermann Saalfelden SenIIA / m 98,3 103,9 102,8 101,1 406,1
2. Aigner Gustav Saalfelden SenIIA / m 100,8 101,5 100,5 97,7 400,5
3. Wenger Hans Saalfelden SenIIA / m 99,7 99,0 101,1 97,9 397,7
4. Gruber Hans Maishofen SenIIA / m 93,8 91,9 94,4 96,0 376,1
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Mannschaften Federbock:

1. Saalfelden I:
Schwaiger Hermann 406,1
Handl Maresi 402,9
Aigner Gustav 400,5

1.209,5

2. Saalfelden II:
Schwaiger Rosemarie 402,9
Wenger Hans 397,7
Möschl Margarethe 400,8

1.201,4

3. Maishofen I:
Gruber Margarethe 398,3
Spöttl Marianne 365,9  
Gruber Hans 376,1  

1.140,3
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Jungschützen männl. u. weibl.:

1. Schachner Christine Maishofen Jungsch. 100,0 100,8 101,2 100,4 402,4
2. Wadlegger Stefan Zell am See Jungsch. 97,2 100,4 98,7 98,4 394,7
3. Schobersteiner Daniela Maishofen Jungsch. 94,0 99,1 100,9 98,3 392,3
4. Ilic Nicola Saalfelden Jungsch. 95,8 95,3 98,4 92,3 381,8
5. Breitfuß Markus Maishofen Jungsch. 91,8 96,3 97,5 91,3 376,9
6. Thonhauser Petra Maishofen Jungsch. 90,9 91,6 92,0 95,3 369,8
7. Stadler Luca Zell am See Jungsch. 89 93,6 94,3 91,2 368,1

Männer u. Junioren:

1. Rumpler Gernot Mittersill Männer 104,2 104,3 104,4 104,3 104,9 105,3 627,4
2. Rammler Andreas Mittersill Männer 101,4 100,8 101,2 99,9 99,6 102,7 605,6
3. Scharler Thomas Mittersill Junioren 99,7 98,9 100,2 101,0 100,6 99,3 599,7
4. Probst Christian Zell am See Männer 99,3 100,1 97,5 101,2 100,0 97,4 595,5
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Senioren II:

1. Rainer Simon Saalfelden Sen. II 83,2 93,9 95,5 92,7 365,3
2. Colleselli Hermann Mittersill Sen. II 73,4 81,0 65,1 76,7 296,2

Senioren I:
1. Probst Angelika Zell am See Frauen Sen.I 99,1 99,7 99,3 97,3 395,4
2. Schachner Georg Maishofen Sen. I 95,3 100,1 101,8 97,1 394,3
3. Wenger Christian Zell am See Sen. I 92,5 94,9 94,5 94,7 376,6
4. Jannach Willi Kaprun Sen. I 89,2 92,9 96,2 90,8 369,1
5. Buchner Harald Kaprun Sen. I 88,1 96,8 90,8 90,4   366,1
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Mannschaften Luftgewehr:

1. Mittersill I:
Rumpler Gernot 417,2
Scharler Thomas 399,8
Rammler Andreas 403,3

1.220,3
2. Maishofen

Schachner Christine 402,4
Schachner Georg 394,3
Schobersteiner Daniela 392,3

1.189,0 o.
3. Zell am See I:

Wadlegger Stefan 394,7
Probst Angelika 395,4
Probst Christian 398,1

1.188,2
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